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log (5 + Time)

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
+ 

1

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●
●

5 10 20 50 100 200

1.
00

1.
04

1.
08

1.
12

Bulimina aculeata
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Textularia agglutinans
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Quinqueloculina seminula
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Lagenammina atlantica
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Hopkinsinella glabra
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Bolivina pseudoplicata
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Quinqueloculina cf. stelligera

log (5 + Time)
Fr

eq
ue

nc
y 

+ 
1

●

● ● ● ●

●

● ● ● ●


